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Description

202110050004
85050

10/05/2021
10:49:05

CWHEQ INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEB LOAN
TRUST VI

Instr
#:20050808000
403190

202110280005
22360

10/28/2021
11:56:39

CWHEQ INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEB REO
TRUST VI

Instr
#:20060731000
365770

202106210002
99630

06/21/2021
08:37:39

CWHEQ INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEB LOAN
TRUST VI

Instr
#:20061106000
543780

202107060003
24340

07/06/2021
09:28:34

CWHEQ INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEB LOAN
TRUST VI

Instr
#:20061018000
514410

202110260005
18470

10/26/2021
09:59:10

CWHEQ INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEB LOAN
TRUST VI

Instr
#:20060606000
267250

202110260005
18480

10/26/2021
10:00:30

CWHEQ INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEB LOAN
TRUST VI

Instr
#:20060523000
243730

202110280005
22340

10/28/2021
11:48:06

CWHEQ INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEB LOAN
TRUST VI

Instr
#:20070410000
165530


