Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202110050004 85050	10/05/2021 10:49:05	CWHEQ INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEB LOAN TRUST VI					Instr #:20050808000 403190	Doddipaon
202110280005 22360	10/28/2021 11:56:39	CWHEQ INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEB REO TRUST VI					Instr #:20060731000 365770	
202106210002 99630	06/21/2021 08:37:39	CWHEQ INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEB LOAN TRUST VI					Instr #:20061106000 543780	
202107060003 24340	07/06/2021 09:28:34	CWHEQ INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEB LOAN TRUST VI					Instr #:20061018000 514410	
202110260005 18470	10/26/2021 09:59:10	CWHEQ INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEB LOAN TRUST VI					Instr #:20060606000 267250	
202110260005 18480	10/26/2021 10:00:30	CWHEQ INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEB LOAN TRUST VI					Instr #:20060523000 243730	
202110280005 22340	10/28/2021 11:48:06	CWHEQ INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEB LOAN TRUST VI					Instr #:20070410000 165530	